2014 KSHSAA 3A State Boys Golf Tournament

Site: Cheney-Cherry Oaks Golf Course, Cheney
Host: Cheney HS

Date: May 27, 2014

Team Results

School
1 Wichita Collegiate
2 Hesston
3 Sabetha
4 Phillipsburg
5 Hays TMP
6 Prairie Village KCC
7 Cheney
8 Caney Valley
9 Fredonia
10 Cimarron
11 Osage City
12 Council Grove

1st Place Team:
Coach:
1st Place Team Members
1 lan Trebilcock
2 Camron Chugg
3 Jack Larson
4 Kendall Reed
5 Evan Halsey
6 Peter Larson

Individual Results

Player

1 lan Trebilcock
2 Titus Ewert

3 Camron Chugg
4 Brenden Miller
5 Matt Thayne

6 Michael Dusin
7 Luke Streeter
8 Brooks Brown
9 Kevan Herbster
10 Matt Percy

Coach

Kevin Reed
Grady Pauls
Randy Hall
Keith Sides
Bryan VonFeldt
Josh Orwig
Tim Hiebert
Tom Nelson
Carl Dinkel
Lance Walker
Tracy Watkins
Bruce Hula

Wichita Collegiate
Kevin Reed

School

Wichita Collegiate

Hesston

Wichita Collegiate
Hutchinson Trinity Catholic
Hesston

Phillipsburg

Prairie Village - KC Christian
Salina - Sacred Heart
Sabetha

Richmond - Central Heights

Score
302
317
323
340
344
349
360
366
368
369
396
405

Score
71
72
78
81
84

101

Score
71
71
72
76
76
77
77
77
77
78



11 Isaiah Grover

11 Jack Larson

13 Jack Barnhart

13 Tyler Ulrich

15 Matthew Keener

15 Kendall Reed

15 Charlie Pfeifer

15 Brayden Showalter

15 Nathan Gamache

20 Max Megaffin

20 Duncan Fort

20 Wesley Leach

23 Adam Kostner-Kingman

23 Derek Halls

23 Connor Epple

23 Hayden Rohr

23 Bryce Strecker-Hutch Trinity
23 Keaton Orr

23 Zach Bradley-Nemaha Valley
30 Evan Halsey

30 Wyatt Burnett-Lakin

32 Robbie Sellman-Humboldt
33 Jack Skidmore-Sacred Heart
33 Troy Watson

33 Christian Wessel-Maur Hill
33 Taner Walker-Chaparral

37 Jacob Ostmeyer- Souteast of Saline
37 Caleb Fischer

37 Lane Fisher

37 JT Trott

41 Darrin Wenger

41 Caleb Meyer-Nemaha Valley
43 Austin LeMay

43 Braden Larcom-Eureka

43 Corey Spiker-Silver Lake
46 Trey Denno

46 Dylan Heck

46 Riley Juenemann

46 Justin Solander

46 Lucas Jacobs

46 Dalton Lyon-Eureka

52 Nick Eckhoff

52 Tyler Thorton

52 Jaron Kellerman

55 Dan O'Connor

55 Matthew Horner

55 Jacob Mikwa

58 Nate Streeter

Cheney

Wichita Collegiate
Hesston

Sabetha

Ellsworth

Wichita Collegiate
Cimarron
Holcomb

Halstead

Hays - TMP
Osage City
Mound City - Jayhawk Linn
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58 Michael Benward

58 Drew Harmon

58 Blase Pivovar

58 Jordan Beck

58 Tyler Diehl

58 Devin Voth

58 Troy Puetz-Garden Plain
66 Blake Mohney-Nemaha Valley
66 Pierce Billington-Hutch Trinity
66 Cole Seltzer

66 Braden Holocek-Ellsworth
66 Devin Trout

71 Patrick Sullivan-Atchison County
72 Garrett Grant

72 Caleb Powelson-Wellsville
72 Zack McCoy-Erie

72 Garek Peters-Erie

76 Trevor Standifer-Halstead
77 Austin Hampton

78 Conner Lies

79 Peter Larson

79 Chris Siegle

79 Tanner Crist

82 Jared Craig

82 Ethan Thompson

84 Marcus Alexander

84 Ryan Adams

84 Sam Pahls-Beloit

87 Reese Lierz

88 Levi Walsh

88 Josh Markham

88 Wyatt Bell

91 Gabe Marney-Rossville
91 Keynan Hysten

93 Tanner Chadd

94 Bob Bailey

95 Joel Heimann

95 Dylan DeVries

97 Hunter Dewey

98 Justin Ward

99 Nate Watts
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